Bus 336 ROY STUART PM Run

Revised

8/4/21

Time(EDT)

Address

Students

1:45 PM

PRE TRIP

2:00 PM

Leave Transportation Center

2:30 PM

UNIVERSITY HIGH SCHOOL TRANSFER STUDENTS TO WESTWOOD

3:00 PM

WESTWOOD MIDDLE SCHOOL

3:25PM

Osage / old Bar on Left

3:26 PM

Lady Bug / Clock St

3:30 PM

487 Bethel Rd - chain link fence on Left

3:32 PM

598 Bethel Rd - blue house on Right

3:32PM

660 Bethel Rd

3:33 PM

823 Bethel Rd - Cool Rd - mobile home

3:35 PM

746 Bethel Rd - chain link fence on Left

3:36 PM

752 Bethel Rd - 2nd driveway on Right

3:37 PM

Bethel Rd - driveway across from stable

3:39 PM

806 Bethel Rd - 2nd driveway past stable on Right

3:39 PM

830 Bethel Rd - across from Chem Dry

3:40 PM

842 Bethel Rd - mobile home on Right

3:42 PM

955 Bethel Church Rd - Maidsville

3:45 PM

975 Bethel Church Rd

3:46 PM

1014 Bethel Church Rd - gated driveway

3:48 PM

1121 Bethel Church Rd - split level home on Left

3:50 PM

Turn around at Wades Run

3:52 PM

Bowlby Rd - white house next to pond

3:52 PM

Bowlby Rd - next driveway on Right

3:53 PM

Bowlby Rd and Brand Rd intersection

3:54 PM

Bowlby Rd - grey house on Left

3:55 PM

Bowlby Rd - Wildflower Lane

3:56 PM

Bowlby Rd - green roof house on Left

3:57 PM

20 Bowlby Rd

3:58 PM

Lazzelle Union Rd - Syles For You sign

3:59 PM

Lazzelle Union Rd - Whispering Ridge Lane

4:02 PM

3716 Lazzelle Union Rd - just past green house

4:02 PM

Blue house on Left

4:03PM

Joe's Bar

4:04 PM

Cassville Mt. Morris Rd - Jeffrey Village mobile home park (turn around here)

4:05PM

Blue Horizon Rd - Green Acres

4:07 PM

1982 Blue Horizon Rd - Vance's Auto

4:11PM

Blue Horizon Rd - McGinnis mobile home park

4:20 PM

Turn around at Guston Run Rd

4:40 PM

Arrive Transportation Center

5:00 PM

POST TRIP




